
Provider Directory Beverly Hills Older Adult Health and Safety Collaborative

Organization: Name ‐ First Name ‐ Last Title Email: Phone: Name:  Title:
Affordable Living for the Aging Miriam Hall Program Manager miriam@alaseniorliving.org 213‐261‐3862
Alcott Center for Mental Health Caitlyn O'Hara MFT, Prevention Early Intervention Program Coordinator cohara@alcottcenter.org 310‐785‐2121
Beverly Hills Active Adult Club Winnie Hervey Immediate Past President lorraine90211@yahoo.com 310‐358‐9189
Beverly Hills CPR Les Bronte Administrative Coordinator Contact@bhcpr.org 310‐281‐2753
Beverly Hills Handyworker Program Angelica Generoso Residential Rehabilitation Specialist ageneroso@pmcworld.com 310‐755‐8838
Brandman Centers for Senior Care Susie Fishenfeld Executive Director 818‐774‐8444
Brighton Institute  Vivian Amirkhanian Physical Therapist Sunshyne730@yahoo.com 818‐802‐8228 Sonia Sandoval Owner
California State University Stacy Karcher Student Nurse stacey.karcher@cshs.org 714‐330‐5519 Gregory Eichelzer Clinical Nurse IV Educator
Cedars‐Sinai Alan John Matus RN, Nurse Educator AlanJohn.Matus@cshs.org 323‐217‐5320
Cedars‐Sinai Deborah Tuckman LCSW, Emergency Department deborah.tuckman@cshs.org 310‐423‐3480
Cedars‐Sinai Donovan Stewart Trauma Educator donovan.stewart@cshs.org 310‐562‐4148
Cedars‐Sinai Gabriela Flores Associate Director of Government and Industry Relations floresmg@cshs.org 310‐423‐2083
Cedars‐Sinai Gail Millan MN, RN‐BC, Education Program Coordinator Gail.Millan@cshs.org 310‐423‐3044
Cedars‐Sinai Gregory Eichelzer MSN, RN, CEN, Clincial Nurse IV Educator gregory.eichelzer@cshs.org 310‐497‐6917 Deb Tuckman LCSW Emergency Department
Cedars‐Sinai Harriet Aronow PhD, Research Scientist III harriet.aronow@cshs.org 310‐423‐2554
Cedars‐Sinai Jane Swanson PhD, Director Jane.Swanson@cshs.org 310-423-3277 Gail Millan Education Program Coordinator
Cedars‐Sinai Leli Sarsozo RN, Education Program Coordinator Leli.sarsozo@cshs.org 310‐562‐1386
Cedars‐Sinai Lianna Ansryan Klemp Clinical Nurse Specialist lianna.klemp@cshs.org 323 327‐1829
Cedars‐Sinai Marilyn Shirk Mental Health CNS, Nursing Liaison Marilyn.Shirk@cshs.org 310‐423‐4179 Gail Millan Education Program Coordinator
Cedars‐Sinai Sheryl Szcesniak Emergency Department Assistant Nurse Manager sheryl.szczesniak@cshs.org 310‐423‐3277
Cedars‐Sinai Susan Stone Medical Director, Outpatient SCM susan.stonemd@cshs.org 310‐248‐7180
City of Beverly Hills Elizabeth Anderson LCSW, MPH, Human Services Specialist eanderson@beverlyhills.org 310‐285‐1006
City of Beverly Hills Teri Angel Recreation Services Manager tangel@beverlyhills.org 310.285.6821 Jane Winston‐Doman Senior Recreation Supervisor
City of Beverly Hills Sonia  Berman Human Relations Commission 310‐285‐1006 Jim Latta Human Services Administrator
City of Beverly Hills Ori  Blumenfeld Vice Chair, Human Relations Commission 310‐285‐1006 Jim Latta Human Services Administrator
City of Beverly Hills Martha Eros Transportation Planner meros@beverlyhills.org 310‐285‐2542
City of Beverly Hills Simone   Friedman Vice Chair, Recreation and Parks Commission 310‐285‐2536 Ilene Knebel Executive Assistant II, Community Services Dept.
City of Beverly Hills Susan  Gersh Recreation and Parks Commission 310‐285‐2536 Ilene Knebel  Executive Assistant II, Community Services Dept.
City of Beverly Hills Jim Latta LCSW, Human Services Administrator Jlatta@beverlyhills.org 310‐285‐2535 Elizabeth Anderson Human Services Specialist
City of Beverly Hills Myra Lurie Health and Safety Commission 310‐285‐1025 Pamela Mottice Muller Director Emergency Management
City of Beverly Hills Pamela Mottice Muller Director Emergency Management pmottice@beverlyhills.org 310‐285‐1025
City of Beverly Hills Inaida Nalbandian Library Circulation Department inalbandian@beverlyhills.org 310.288.2219
City of Beverly Hills Daniel Nazarian DMD, Health and Safety Commission 310‐285‐1025 Pamela Mottice Muller Director Emergency Management
City of Beverly Hills Nestor Otazu Code Enforcement Manager notazu@beverlyhills.org 310‐285‐1173
City of Beverly Hills Genevieve Row Audit & Permit Administrator, Public Works grow@beverlyhills.org 310‐285‐2478
City of Beverly Hills Lisa Kay Schwartz Health and Safety Commission 310‐285‐1025 Pamela Mottice Muller Director Emergency Management
City of Beverly Hills Sean Stokes EMS Administrator sstokes@beverlyhills.org 310‐281‐2733 
City of Beverly Hills Timothea Tway Associate Planner ttway@beverlyhills.org 310‐285‐1122
City of Beverly Hills Jane Winston Doman Senior Recreation Supervisor ‐ Senior Services jdoman@beverlyhills.org 310‐285‐6843
City of Beverly Hills  Kurt Haefs Sergeant, Police Department khaefs@beverlyhills.org 310‐288‐2668
Jewish Family Service Sheila Moore Director of Senior Services smoore@jfsla.org 310‐247‐0864 Carmit Zur Geriatric Social Worker 
Jewish Family Service Angela Shankman MSW Intern 310‐247‐0864 Carmit Zur Geriatric Social Worker 
Jewish Family Service Janeen Weiss Clinical Supervisor jweiss@jfsla.org 310‐247‐0864 Carmit Zur Geriatric Social Worker 
Jewish Family Service Carmit Zur Geriatric Social Worker  czur@jfsla.org 310‐247‐0864 x 205
Jewish Home for the Aging Molly Forrest CEO‐President molly.forrest@jha.org 818‐774‐3208
Jewish Home for the Aging Larissa Stepanians Chief Operating Officer Larissa.Stepanians@jha.org 818‐774‐3371
LAC DMH ‐ Edelman Jessica Anderson LCSW, Psychiatric Social Worker II janderson@dmh.lacounty.gov 310‐482‐3219 Steve Dobbs Supervising Psychiatric Social Worker
LAC DMH ‐ Edelman Renee Sabshin MD, Psychiatrist rsabshin@dmh.lacounty.gov 310 482‐3200
LAC DMH ‐ Edelman Veryeti Vassel RN, MHC  310‐782‐5680 Dr.Renee Sabshin Psychiatrist
LAC DMH ‐ Edelman Paul Young LCSW, Social Worker  pyoung@dmh.lacounty.gov 310‐482‐3200
Menorah Housing Foundation Regina Averman Manager/Property Supervisor raverman@menorahhousing.org 310‐276‐5209
Menorah Housing Foundation Kiara Carvelli Lead Service Coordinator kcarvelli@menorahhousing.org 310‐477‐6110
Menorah Housing Foundation Barbara Shifren Service Coordinator bshifren@menorahhousing.org 310‐860‐1433 Kiara Carvelli Lead Service Coordinator
MV Transportation, Inc. Jann Almquist General Manager jann.almquist@mvtransit.com 323‐936‐9783 Johnetta Walker Operations/Safety Manager
MV Transportation, Inc. Johnetta Walker Operations Manager johnetta.walker@mvtransit.com 323‐936‐9783
Seniors Helping Seniors Peter Lancellotti Owner petershs@seniorcarewestla.com 310-283-8598 
Temple Emanuel of Beverly Hills Laura Geller Senior Rabbi RabbiGeller@tebh.org 310‐288‐3742 x 504
The Maple Counseling Center Lori Karny LCSW, Clinical Supervisor and Coordinator, Older Adult Counseling Program lkarny@tmcc.org 310‐271‐9999 x 247
True Care Hospice Michael Fayfel Owner ggalvan.dobd@gmail.com 310‐909‐9010 Gabriela Galvan Director of Community Relations
UCLA Health Ishara Bailis Program Manager ibailis@mednet.ucla.edu 310‐319‐4560
Los Angeles County Office of the Public Gu Elizabeth  Mejia Deputy Public Conservator/Administrator EMejia@dmh.lacounty.gov 213‐974‐3541
Los Angeles County Office of the Public Gu Jose Turcios Supervising Deputy Public Conservator jturcios@dmh.lacounty.gov 213‐974‐0542 Elizabeth Mejia Deputy Public Conservator/Administrator
Angeles Vista Hospice Gary  Lachs Community Liaison Officer glachs@angelesvistahospice.com 310‐933‐6886
Angeles Vista Hospice Kathy  Nazarian Community Liaison Officer kathyn@angelesvistahospice.com 310‐933‐6886
Raya's Paradise Jeromy  Meyer Community Liaison jeromy@RayasParadise.com 310‐289‐8834 or 323‐599‐6056 (mobile)
Temple Emanuel of Beverly Hills Joan Abrams PhD, MFT, Volunteer joanabrams@aol.com 310‐625‐9144
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